

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1917 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) No.24467/2011

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA P.COLLEGE NON-TECH EMP.UNION Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for oral hearing and office report)

Date: 16/10/2012 This Petition was circulated today.

For the petitioner
Ms. Anubha Agrawal,Adv.

For the respondent
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.
Counter affidavit is to be filed by 5.12.2012.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd